
PUNJAB POLICE HOUSING CORPORATION LTD.
POLICE COMPLEX, PHASE-VII, SAS NAGAR.

TEL. NO.4080111, 4080112 & FAX No.4080107
 

CORRIGENDUM dated 27.01.2022

 

Due to  administrative  reasons,  tender  called  vide  Short  E-Tender  Notice  No.29/2021-22

Dated 10.12.2021 for the work of Supply, Installation, Testing, Commissioning, Support and

Maintenance of IP based CCTV Surveillance System for Police Stations, CIA offices and

Police Posts in the State of Punjab is rescheduled as under:-

Sr.No. Activity Date
1. Uploading of Revised RFP 27.01.2022
2. Second Pre-Bid Meeting 03.02.2022
3. Issuance of Corrigendum, if any 07.02.2022
4. Start  Date of Submission of Bids 08.02.2022
5. Last Date of Submission of Bids 17.02.2022
6. Opening of PQ Bids & TQ Bids 18.02.2022
7. Presentation by the Bidders 25.02.2022
8. Opening of Commercial Bids 28.02.2022
9. Allotment of Contract 10.03.2022

 

The bidder has to pay the EMD of Rs. 200.00 lakhs instead of Rs. 300 Lakhs. EMD can be
paid through Online mode as well as offline mode i.e. in the shape of Bank Guarantee, in
favor of “Punjab Police Housing Corporation Ltd. S.A.S. Nagar” issued by any scheduled /
nationalized bank, valid for 90 days from the date of submission of bid. In case of offline
Bank Guarantee, the bidder would have to deposit original Bank Guarantee 24 hours before

opening of PQ/Technical bid in the office of Chief Engineer, PPHC, Phase 7, S.A.S. Nagar.

 

 

                                                                        Managing Director

File No.PPHC-SDME0WF(MISC)/4/2021-O/o ESDM-PPHCL


